NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED



Making Suffolk a safer place to live, work, travel and invest

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST

REQUEST NUMBER: 10 - 2024

REQUEST DETAILS:

I would like to request the following information regarding funding allocations made by the council to the following groups:

- 1. Friends of the Earth
- 2. Plant-Based Future
- 3. Greenpeace
- 4. Unearthed.com Media
- 5. Extinction Rebellion

I am seeking data for the period from January 1, 2018, to the present day (or the most recent date for which records are available). Please provide the following details for each organization:

- 1. Total amount of funding allocated to the organisation.
- 2. Breakdown of funding by year (2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 and 2024).
- 3. Purpose or project for which the funding was allocated, if available.
- 4. Any terms or conditions associated with the funding allocation.

RESPONSE

- 1. The Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner has provided no funding to any of the organisations included within this request.
- 2. N/A.
- 3. N/A.
- 4. N/A.